
  
 

 
HOLIDAYS  

 

Celebration! Childcare closes for New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor 
Day, Thanksgiving Day & the day after, Christmas Eve & Christmas Day. On Good Friday and 
New Year’s Eve, Celebration! Childcare will close at 4 p.m. depending on where the holiday 
falls in the week. There may be an additional day that the school is closed (e.g., if Christmas 
Day is on Thursday we will be closed on Friday as well as Christmas Eve). The regular tuition 
will remain the same for the weeks with these holidays. 
  

CLOSING & EARLY DISMISSAL DATES   
 

       2021 

Friday, January 1        New Year’s Day 

Friday, April 2       Good Friday CLOSE AT 4 PM 

Monday, May 31       Memorial Day 

Monday, July 5       Independence Day (observed) 

Monday, September 6      Labor Day 

Thursday, November 25 & Friday November 26  Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday, December 24 & Monday, December 27  Christmas Holiday  

Friday, December 31      New Year’s Eve CLOSE AT 4 PM 

 

       2022 

Monday, January 3       New Year’s Day (observed) 

Friday, April 15       Good Friday CLOSE AT 4 PM 

Monday, May 30       Memorial Day 

Monday, July 4       Independence Day 

Monday, September 5      Labor Day 

Thursday, November 24 & Friday, November 26  Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday, December 23 & Monday, December 26  Christmas Holiday  

Friday, December 30      New Year’s Eve CLOSE AT 4 PM 

         (observed) 


